
Dawson County High School
900 North Merrill Avenue Po Box 701    Glendive, MT  59330-0701
School Phone: 406-377-5313      Home Phone:      Fax: 406-377-6212      buckleyr@glendiveschools.org

Superintendent
Mr. Ross Farber

Principal
Mr. Wade Murphy

Vice Principal
Mr. Hugo Anderson

Athletic Director
Ryan Buckley

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Dec. 01 @ Sidney Invite Sidney Invite 9:00AM
Saturday Dec. 02 @ Sidney Invite Sidney Invite 9:00AM
Tuesday Dec. 05 * Custer County High School (Miles

City Dual)
Dawson County High School 6:30PM

Friday Dec. 08 @ Glasgow High Glasgow High TBA
Saturday Dec. 09 @ Glasgow High Glasgow High TBA
Friday Dec. 15 @ Great Falls Great Falls 9:00AM
Saturday Dec. 16 @ Great Falls Great Falls 9:00AM
Tuesday Dec. 19 @ Sidney High School (Sidney

Dual)
Sidney High School 6:00PM

Thursday Dec. 21 @ Colstrip Invite Colstrip Invite 10:00AM
Friday Jan. 05 @ Bismark Rotary Invite Bismark Rotary Invite 9:00AM
Saturday Jan. 06 @ Bismark Rotary Invite Bismark Rotary Invite 9:00AM
Thursday Jan. 11 * Hardin High School (Hardin Dual) Dawson County High School 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 12 @ Cowboy Invite Cowboy Invite 9:00AM
Saturday Jan. 13 @ Cowboy Invite Cowboy Invite 9:00AM
Tuesday Jan. 16 Glasgow High School (Glasgow

Dual)
Dawson County High School 5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 18 @ Billings Central Catholic High
School (BILLINGS
CENTRAL/HUNTLEY DUALS)

Billings Central Catholic High
School

5:00PM

Friday Jan. 19 @ Class A Duals Class A Duals 9:00AM
Saturday Jan. 20 @ Class A Duals Class A Duals 9:00AM
Thursday Jan. 25 @ Battle on the Border Battle on the Border 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 27 @ Hardin Invite Hardin Invite 9:00AM
Saturday Feb. 03 * @ Eastern A

Divisional--BELGRADE
Eastern A Divisional--BELGRADE 9:00AM

Friday Feb. 09 * @ State A--BILLINGS State A--BILLINGS 9:00AM
Saturday Feb. 10 * @ State A--BILLINGS State A--BILLINGS 9:00AM
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